B-11

Appendix B. — LMU Descriptions and Summary Statistics

0.4%

13-5(13-6

194 | 236

0.3%

515

0.8%

13-3( 13-4

470

0.7%

13-2

613

0.9%

1341

421

0.6%

4d

0.0%

4c

41

0.1%

2h

37

0.1%

2g

0.0%

2f

30

0.0%

2e

8

0.0%

2d

22

0.0%

1b

2.2%

10a

1.5%

6a

4.5%

10b

0.7%

9a

4.3%

5a

3.9%

12a

52%

Ta

2.2%

8b

5.6%

1a

IMZ1] IMZ1 | IMZ1[IMZ2 | IMZ2[IMZ2] IMZ3|IMZ3]IMZ4|IMZ4| RAL | RAL | RAL | RAL | RAL [ RAL | RAL | RCZ| RCZ|RCZ|RCZ | RCZ [ RCZ

6.6%

4a

16.0%

3b

9.4%

3a

2220 | 6312 | 10761 | 4452 | 3760 | 1504 | 3530 | 2634 | 2872 | 490 | 3027 | 1033 | 1470

3.3%

2b

7615

11.3%

2a

3.0%

1c

4.4%

11e

605 | 2992 | 2033

0.9%

9b

0.8%

8a

2.4%

7c

160 | 1611 535

0.2%

7b

614

0.9%

5b

0

0.0%

4b

1447

2.1%

3d

458

0.7%

3¢

217

03%

2c

141

02%

1d

50

0.1%

12b

27

0.0%

11f

120

0.2%

11d

51

0.1%

11c

384

0.6%

11b

1.5%

v

11a

CLZ|CLZ|CLZ|CLZ|CLZ|CLZ|CLZ|CLZ|CLZ|CLZ|CLZ |CLZ|CLZ | CLZ| CLZ| CLZ | GCZ|GCZ|GCZ| GCZ |GCZ|GCZ| GCzZ

676 | 977

1.0%

v

Table B.3 — Summary of Indicators and Access Provisions for Land Use Management Units

LMU Sub-unit

Management Zone

% of Plan Area

All-season access
Aggregate for access
Land withdrawal
Grandfather existing

Winter roads

subsurface tenures

Linear density

Surface disturbance

Water quality indices

(aquatic life)

Water flow indices (aquatic

life)

Minimum patch size

Water quality indices
(human consumption)
River Corridor Zone
Crossing Density
Habitat availability
Minimum core area

Sensory Disturbance

~ Possible allowable access or recommended indicators for cumulative effects assessment (LMU specific management direction)

v" Allowable access or recommended indicators for cumulative effects assessment

Draft Peel Watershed Regional Land Use Plan (April 28, 2009)



Appendix B. — LMU Descriptions and Summary Statistics B-12

<blank page>

Draft Peel Watershed Regional Land Use Plan (April 28, 2009)





