Table B.3 – Summary of Indicators and Access Provisions for Land Use Management Units

Table B.3 –	Su	mm	ary	of of	Ind	lica	tor	s a	nd .	Acc	cess	s Pr	ovi	sio	ns	for	La	nd	Use	e M	ana	ger	nen	t Ui	าits	,																					
LMU Sub-unit Name	Teetrit piit.		/ / /	//			//	//	Hungry I.S.	//		/ / /	/	/ /		/	/ ,	/	/ ,	l'shed	oisy Creek	/ /		//	/ /	//	Peel Plate.	Blackstone In	Southern Rich	Canyon Creek	Lower Ogilvie Iv.	Eagle Plains	Middle Snake IV.	Fairchild Lake	Duo Lake - Bonn	Bonnet Plume Watersh	Margaret Lake - Bonnet Plume	Quartet Lake	Elliot Lake Bonnet Plume W.	Hart Lake	Snake River Watershed	Bonnet p.	Wind River Comidor	Hart River	Blackstone 5.	Ogilvie River Corridor	er Corridor
LMU Sub-unit	11a	1	11c	11d	11f	12b	1d	2c	3с	3d	4b	5b	7b	7c	8a	9b	11e	1c	2 a	2b	3a	3b	4a	1a	6b	7a	12a	5 a	9a	10b	6a	10a	1b	2d	2e	2f	2g	2h	4c	4d	13-1	13-2	13-3	13-4	13-5	13-6	l
Management Zone	CLZ	CLZ	CLZ	CLZ	CLZ	CLZ	CLZ	CLZ	CLZ	CLZ	CLZ	CLZ	CLZ	CLZ	CLZ	CLZ	GCZ	GCZ	GCZ	GCZ	GCZ	GCZ	GCZ	IMZ1	IMZ1	IMZ1	IMZ2	IMZ2	IMZ2	IMZ3	IMZ3 I	MZ4	IMZ4	RAL	RAL	RAL	RAL	RAL	RAL	RAL	RCZ	RCZ	RCZ	RCZ	RCZ	RCZ	l
Area (km2)	676	977	384	51	120	27	50	141	217	458	1447	0	614	160	1611	535	605	2992	2033	7615	2220	6312	10761	4452	3760	1504	3530	2634	2872	490	3027	1033	1470	22	8	30	22	37	41	9	421	613	470	515	194	236	
% of Plan Area	1.0%	1.5%	0.6%	0.1%	0.2%	0.0%	0.1%	0.2%	0.3%	0.7%	2.1%	0.0%	0.9%	0.2%	2.4%	0.8%	0.9%	4.4%	3.0%	11.3%	3.3%	9.4%	16.0%	6.6%	5.6%	2.2%	5.2%	3.9%	4.3%	0.7%	4.5%	1.5%	2.2%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.1%	0.1%	0.0%	0.6%	0.9%	0.7%	0.8%	0.3%	0.4%	
Recommended Actions:																																															
All-season access		~			~												~	~	~	~	~	~	~	~	~	~	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓									~	~		~	~	i
Winter roads		~			~												✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓									~	~		~	~	l
Aggregate for access																	~	~	~	~	~	~	~	~	~	~	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓														l
Land withdrawal	✓	✓	✓	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	<	>	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓											✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Grandfather existing subsurface tenures																	✓	✓	✓	~	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	~	~	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓														
Recommended Indicators:																																															
Linear density																	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓								✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	l
Surface disturbance																	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓								✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	l
Water quality indices (aquatic life)	~	√	✓	✓	✓	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	>	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	~	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	√	~	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Water flow indices (aquatic life)	·	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	~	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	√	~	✓	~	✓	✓	✓	~	
Water quality indices (human consumption)	~	✓	~	~	✓	✓	✓	~	~	~	✓	✓	✓	~	✓	✓	✓	✓	~	✓	~	✓	✓	✓	✓	~	~	✓	✓	✓	✓	~	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	√	~	✓	~	✓	~	✓	~	
River Corridor Zone Crossing Density																		•		1		1	1				~	1	1	1	1	•	1								1	•	~	~	~	~	
Potential Indicators:																																															
Habitat availability																	✓	✓		✓		✓					✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓								✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Minimum core area																	✓	✓		✓		✓					✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓								✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	İ
Minimum patch size																	✓	✓		✓		✓					✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓								✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Sensory Disturbance									✓	✓					>		✓	✓		✓		✓					✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	İ

 $[\]checkmark \ \mbox{Allowable access or recommended indicators for cumulative effects assessment}$

[~] Possible allowable access or recommended indicators for cumulative effects assessment (LMU specific management direction)

<black>